
KESHLATA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Calendar(2024-25) 

  

SUMMERVACATIONS(31MAYTO30JUNE,2024) 

JUNE 

28/06/2024 Friday SCHOOLRE-OPENSFORTEACHERS 

JULY 

01/07/2024 Monday SCHOOLRE-OPENSFORSTUDENTS/ 
BacktoSchoolParty(Kindergarten,Classes1& 2) 

01/07/2024to 
07/07/2024 

Mondayto 
Sunday 

VanMahotsavaweek(NCtoVIII)/ 
TreePlantationDrive(Kindergarten,Classes2&3) 

06/07/2024 Saturday PreExamPTM 

15/07/2024to 
22/07/2024 

Mondayto 
Monday 

UT -1Begins 

17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram(Holiday) 

23/07/2024 Tuesday InterHouseStoryTellingCompetition (ClassesIIItoV) 

25/07/2024 Thursday IntroductionOfMyselfCompetition(Kindergarten) 

27/07/2024 Saturday UT 1–PTM 

 
AUGUST 

02/08/2024 Friday WatermelonDaycelebration(Kindergarten) 
03/08/2024 Saturday FriendshipDayActivity(Kindergarten) 

06/08/2024 Tuesday AryabhattaGanitChallenge 

08/08/2024 Thursday EnglishRhymescompetition(Kindergarten) 

10/08/2024 Saturday EVS/ScienceModelMakingCompetition(Classes IIItoV)/ 
InterHouseEnglishDebateCompetition(ClassesVI toVIII) 

12/08/2024 Monday PersonalHygieneSession(ClassesIITOIV) 

14/08/2024 Wednesday IndependenceDayCraftActivity(ClassesIto V)/ 
TricolourDay(Kindergarten) 

15/08/2024 Thursday IndependenceDayCelebration 

17/08/2024 Saturday RakshaBandhan Activity (Kindergarten & Classes I to 
V)/RakshabandhanCelebration(VisittoDM,SSP,Commissioner, 

MayorOffice) 

19/08/2024 Monday RakshaBandhan(Holiday) 

24/08/2024 Saturday JanmashtamiCelebration(Kindergarten) 

25/08/2024 Sunday Chehlum(Holiday) 

26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtami(Holiday) 
29/08/2024 Thursday OnamCelebration(Kindergarten) 

31/08/2024 Saturday PTM(Pre-Term1) 

 

DAY DAY SCHEDULE 

APRIL 

02/04/2024 Tuesday NewSessionBeginsforClassesNCtoVIII 
PlayfulSwingFest(Kindergarten) 

03/04/2024 Wednesday LittleStarsmovieShow(Kindergarten) 

04/04/2024 Thursday RainbowDay(Kindergarten) 

05/04/2024 Friday GiggleGalaxyTales(Kindergarten) 

06/04/2024 Saturday WildAdventure-Jungle SafariParty(Kindergarten) 

09/04/2024 Tuesday IClassTagBoardDecorationCompetition(ClassesItoVIII)/ 
Eidcelebration(Kindergarten) 

10/04/2024 Wednesday InvestitureCeremony/NationalPetDayCelebration(Kindergarten) 

11/04/2024 Thursday                                  EID-UL-Fiter(Holiday) 

13/04/2024 Saturday BaisakhiCelebration(NCto VIII) 

14/04/2024 Sunday AmbedkarJayanti(Holiday) 

17/04/2024 Wednesday RamNavami(Holiday) 

20/04/2024 Saturday EnglishDebateCompetition 

21/04/2024 Sunday MahavirJayanti(Holiday) 

22/04/2024 Monday ShowandTellCompetitiononEarthDay/ 
Kindergarten-EarthDayCelebration/GreenColorDayCelebration 

29/04/2024 Monday ZumbaDanceactivity(Kindergarten) 

30/04/2024 Tuesday HandwritingCompetition(ClassesItoV)/ 
HindiDebateCompetition(ClassesVI to VIII) 

 
MAY 

01/05/2024 Wednesday PoolParty(ClassI)/LabourDay(ClassesII toV)/ 
InternationalLabourDayActivity(Kindergarten) 

03/05/2024 Friday MenstrualCycleEducation(ClassesVtoVIIIGirls) 

06/05/2024 Monday OrangeColorDay(Kindergarten) 

10/05/2024 Friday GlobalRoadSafetyWeekActivity(Kindergarten) 

11/05/2024 Saturday Mother'sdaycelebration(NCto8)/CardMaking(ClassesItoIII) 
 

13/05/2024& 
14/05/2024 

Monday& 
Tuesday 

IntramuralChessTournament 

20/05/2024to 
30/05/2024 

Mondayto 
Thursday 

SUMMERCAMP 

 



  

19/11/2024to 
20/11/2024 

Tuesdayto 
Wednesday 

AnnualSportsMeet 

22/11/2024 Friday BrownColor DayCelebration(Kindergarten) 

23/11/2024 Saturday Art Fest 

24/11/2024 Sunday GuruTeghBahadurShahidDivas(Holiday) 

28/11/2024 Thursday AdMadShow(Kindergarten) 

30/11/2024 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting 

DECEMBER 

02/12/2024 Monday UT-2Begins 

12/12/2024 Thursday FavoriteCharacterPresentation(Kindergarten) 

14/12/2024 Saturday PTMOFUT-2 
16/12/2024 Monday NationalMathematicsDayActivities(ClassesItoIII) 

21/12/2024 Saturday ChristmasDayCraftActivity(Kindergarten) 

24/12/2024 Tuesday WINTERCARNIVAL 

25/12/2024 Wednesday ChristmasDay(Holiday) 

30/12/2024 Monday WinterBreak(30thDec’24to8thJan’25) 

JANUARY 

09/01/2025 Thursday SchoolReopens 

11/01/2025 Saturday NationalMilkDayCelebration/Visittomilkfactory(ClassIV)/ 
MakarSankranti/Lohri/Pongal/BihuCelebration 

13/01/2025 Monday HazratAli’sBirthday(Holiday) 
14/01/2025 Tuesday MakarSankranti(Holiday) 

20/01/2025 Monday SpellBeeCompetition(Kindergarten) 

24/01/2025 Friday NationalGirlChildDayActivity(Kindergarten) 

25/01/2025 Saturday RepublicDaycraft(Kindergarten&ClassesItoV) 

26/01/2025 Sunday RepublicDayCelebration 

31/01/2025 Friday Parents Teacher Meeting 

FEBRUARY 

01/02/2025 Saturday BasantPanchamiCelebration 
02/02/2025 Sunday BasantPanchami 

06/02/2025 Thursday CookingWithoutFireActivity(Kindergarten) 

14/02/2025 Friday PulwamaAttackAnniversary/VisittoCantt / 
RedColor Day(Kindergarten) 

15/20/2025 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting admit card distribution 

24/02/2025 Monday TERM – 2 Examination Begins 

26/02/2025 Wednesday MahaShivaratri 

MARCH 

10/03/2025 Monday TERM – 2 Examination End 

14/03/2025 Friday Holi 
20/03/2025 Saturday PTM&ResultDeclarationFor Term-2/PrizeDistributionCeremony 

27/03/2025 Thursday New session begins  

 

SEPTEMBER 

02/09/2024 Monday NationalNutritionweek(Activity-Kindergarten) 

05/09/2024 Thursday Teacher'sDayCelebration 

06/09/2024 Friday GrandParentsDayCelebration (Kindergarten) 

16/09/2024 Monday Eid-e-Milad/Barawafat(Holiday) 

17/09/2024 Tuesday VishwakarmaPuja/AnantaChaturdashi(Holiday) 

19/09/2024 
to 

30/09/2024 

Thursday 
      to    
Monday 

Half Yearly Examination Start 
 

Half Yearly Examination end 

Saturday Term-1ExaminationBegins 

 
OCTOBER 

01/10/2024 Tuesday GandhiJayantiCelebration(NC toXII)/ 
VegetableVendorActivity(Kindergarten) 

02/10/2024 Wednesday MahatmaGandhiJayanti 

07/10/2024 Monday InterHouseElocutionEnglish&Hindi(ClassesIto 
VI)/VisittoCommunityHelpers(Kindergarten) 

09/10/2024 Wednesday Navratri/DussheraCelebration(Kindergarten) 

10/10/2024 Thursday Dussehra/Navratri/GarbhaCelebration(ClassesItoV) 

11/10/2024 Friday DussehraBreak(11th&12thOct.) 

15/10/2024 Tuesday GlobalHandWashingDayActivity(Kindergarten) 

17/10/2024& 
18/10/2024 

Thursday& 
Friday 

IntramuralBasketball/VolleyballTournament 

19/10/2024 Saturday PTM(term 1) Saturday PTM(Term-1) 

21/10/2024 Monday Inter SchoolTT,BasketballVolleyballTournament 
Show& TellCompetition(Kindergarten) 

28/10/2024 Monday Diwalicraft+Celebrations(NCto VIII) 

29/10/2024 Tuesday InterClassRangoliMakingCompetition 

30/10/2024 Wednesday to 
Saturday 

DiwaliBreak(30thOctto 3rdNov.) 

NOVEMBER 

06/11/2024 Wednesday InterHouseHindiDebate Competition(ClassesVIto VIII)/ 
EtiquetteElegance:ATableMannersExtravaganza(Kindergarten) 

07/11/2024 Thursday NationalCancerDayCelebration/VisittoHospital(ClassV) 

09/11/2024 Saturday WorldScienceDayActivity(Kindergarten) 

12/11/2024 Tuesday HeritageIndiaquiz contest 

13/11/2024 Wednesday Children’sDayCelebration(VisittoGameStation-Kindergarten) 

14/11/2024 Thursday Children'sDayCelebration 
15/11/2024 Friday GuruNanakJayanti(Holiday) 

18/11/2024 Monday Show&Tellcompetition(ClassesI&II) 

 


